
Brookside Show Series 2019  
Current Standings 

* Double Point Show 
Updated: 9.9.19 

 
Must show in 3 shows to be eligible for Circuit Awards 
You are really close to Qualifying for Circuit Awards! 

 
Beginner Rider – Sponsored by D2A Architecture and Design, LLC 

 
Beginner Hunter – Sponsored by D2A Architecture and Design, LLC 

 
 
Short Stirrup Equitation 

 
 
 
 

 Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Cindy McCall 30 20 24 28 26   128 
2 Agnieszka Wrycza   72     72 
3 Summer Andricsak 16 12 25 6.5    59.5 
4 Angela Miller 11 2.5 3 5.5 8 24  54 
5 Caitlin Carr  22 10 17.5    49.5 
6 Ashley Sepe   40     40 
 Dana Gollance  12   12   24 
 Katelynn Baratta      20  20 
 Rose Ganz 5 5 4     14 

 Horse Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Will It Snow Cindy McCall 32 30 17 16 28   123 
2 Top Shelf Summer Andricsak 28 32 23     83 
3 Colosso Agnieszka Wrycza   64     64 
4 Come What May Caitlin Carr  14 10 32    56 
5 Glimmer       26  26 
6 Sir Valentino       24  24 
 Sir O So Charming Dana Gallance  12      12 
           

 Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Hanna Koval  20.5  22.5 30 32  105 
2 Lillia Ariyan 30  13 14 16   73 
3          
4          
5          
6          



 
 
 
 
Short Stirrup Hunter 

 
 
 
 
Modified/Advanced Rider 

 
 
 
 
 
Special Hunter 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Horse Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Just in Time Hanna Koval  40 44 14 20 30  148 
2 Sundae Supreme Lillia Ariyan 20  30 24 28   102 
3           
4           

 Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Emma Haman 40  48  18   106 
2 Kim Fiedler 24  48  30   102 
3 Emma Scheier   64     64 
4 Cassie Clark     22   22 
5 Ava Geise     18   18 
          

 Horse Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Rififi Kathryn MacPherson, Emma Haman 12 28 52 24 36 28  180 
2 Lady Like  Emma Haman 9.5 22 72     103.5 
3 Strawberry Daiquiri Natalie Azzolini   36 26    64 
4 Lasting Legacy Madaline Gilfedder 6 30      36 
 Saratoga Frost Lauren Gould      36  36 

6 Inveraray Jenna Hindes 32       32 
 Peter Pan Erin Parker     28   28 
 A Touch of Destiny Jackie Boudria    26    26 
 Blazing Storm Ava Geise 18       18 
 Glimmer Katie Schmitt 16.5       16.5 



Schooling Hunter 

 
 
Low Adult/Pre Childrens Hunter – Sponsored by Country Chimney Service 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Horse Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 

1 Remington Hill Genna Centolanza 28 26 52 26 34 20  186 

2 Evening Gown Lauren Gould 8  52 28  36  124 

3 Sambuca Erin Centolanza 24 32      56 

 Last Call Marissa Galloway   56     56 

5 Rumor Has It Jessica Smith 28       28 

6 Skippin Stones Camille Verdicchio    26    26 

 A Touch of Destiny Jackie Boudria      24  24 

 Lady Like Erin Centolanza     24   24 

 Strawberry Daiquiri Emma Toke  22      22 

 Amala Jamie Vaz     22   22 

 Horse Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Sambuca Erin Centolanza 4 14 40 28 36 28  150 
2 Top Shelf Shana Wolf 15 26 56 19 18 13  147 
3 Just In Time Jenna Geddis 36  48 32    116 
4 Lady Like Juliana Renda 11 22 28 16  24  101 
5 Back in Black Emily Kafka 4.5 28 22  14 22  90.5 
6 Winterfell Amanda Weismann, Heidi von der Linden  30  32  24  86 
 Merchant’s Row Susan Campbell  28 32 4  17.5  81.5 
 On the Rocks Emily Conway   54  20   74 
 CG Lauren Roy   44   13.5  57.5 
 New Orleans Z Jackie Boudria    26  18  44 
 Lasting Legacy Madeline Gilfedder   32     32 
 Peridot Cheyenne      32  32 
 Lotta Snow Makenna Hummel      26  26 
 The Pretty Princess Ria Ohtsu      24  24 
 Colosso Amanda Weismann 22       22 
 Last Call Jamie Vaz    14    14 

 Citizen Erin Centolanza  12      12 
 Sir Lancelot Caroline DaSilvo      12  12 
 Jake Gibson Donnan      3  3 



 
 
Low Adult/Pre Children’s Equitation – Sponsored by Rencor, Inc.  

 
 
Lead Line Achievement Award – Sponsored by Country Chimney Service 

 
Rusty Stirrup – Sponsored by Universal Mailing Services, Inc. 

 
Academy Rider 

 Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Shana Wolfe 22 26 52 24 36 21  181 
2 Erin Centolanza 12 32 48 40 22 20  174 
3 Juliana Renda 13 22 56 20  22  133 
4 Amanda Weisman 34 30  40    104 
5 Emily Conway   60 20 16   96 
6 Emily Kafka 10 18 20  12 14  74 
 Madeline Gilfedder  18 40     58 
 Lauren Roy   32   24  56 
 Jaime Vaz   44     44 
 Susan Campbell  18  12  8  38 
 Makenna Hummel      36  36 
 Jackie Boudria      19  19 
 Heidi von der Linden      16  16 

 Horse 
Rider 

4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 

1 Violet Bucsku 30 30 52 26 26   164 
2 Kayla Thompson    44 22 22   88 
3          

 Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Donna Renda   64 24    88 
2 Pat Lake   64     64 
3 Craig Schornstein    40    40 
4          
5          

 Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Holly Scheier  26 64  26   116 
2 Molly Studer  36 64   28  128 
3 Julianne Buscko    34 32   66 
4 Quinn Dangelo    24 20   44 
5 Leah Pfiel     10 26  36 
6 Erin Parker 34       34 
 Madaline De Jaeger      26  26 



 
Mini Stirrup Equitation – Sponsored by Valley Crest Stables and Penny Schell  

 
Mini Stirrup Hunter 

 
 
 
 
Pleasure 

 Brianna Budd 24       24 
 Sadie Strandberg 22       22 
 Lindsay Vanderveer    22    22 
 Candence Testa  18      18 

 Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Makayla Gadaleta 26 36 64 34 32 17  209 
2 Dianna Fitterman 28  32 28  24  112 
3 Brianna Budd  20 8  32 16  76 
4 Sadie Strandberg  24 6 18  9.5  57.5 
5 Madeline Edmondson 26  25     51 
6 Olivia Thompson   43     43 
 Valentina Carozza      25  25 
 Hannah Gilfedder   15     15 
 Shannon Powel     12   12 
 Reagan Morris   7     7 
 Ria Mukherji      2  2 

 Horse Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Wish Upon A Star Makayla Gadaleta  10 72 32 36 11  161 
2 Come What May Madeline Edmonson 40  32     72 
3 Strawberry Shortcake Sadie Strandberg  6 7 32  10  55 
4 Back in Black Brianna Budd  4 8  28 14  54 
5 Just In Time Olivia Thompson   44     44 
6 Lily Valentina Carozza      40  40 
 Starbucks Reagan Morris   21     21 
 Sundae Supreme Ria Mukherji      17  17 

 Horse Rider 4/14 5/12 6/23* 7/21 8/18 9/8 10/13* Total 
1 Rififi Kathryn MacPherson, Lori Wolf, Emma Haman 28  52 26 24 28  158 
2 And Then the Stars Aligned Emma Scheier   72  40   112 
3 Saratoga Frost Lauren Gould   36 17 12 24  89 
4 Wizard of Oz Shana Wolfe   16 8 12 24  60 
5 Strawberry Daiquiri Emma Toke 24       24 
6 Harley Kathleen Gardner 24       24 
 Skippin Stones Camille Verdecchio    22    22 



 

 Last Call Jamie Vaz    18    18 
 Back in Black Leela Biswas 12       12 


